**14A** 

#### NEVADA STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY

985 Damonte Ranch Pkwy Ste 206 – Reno, NV 89521 PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNICIAN IN TRAINING APPLICATION

Registration Fee: \$40.00 - (non-refundable money order only, no cash)

Complete	Name (no abb	reviations):					
First:	liss	=1 ,	_Middle: Kevana	Las	st: Daile	4	
Home Ad	dress:_	N Secret	ur Blud.	# 1 · 1 · 1	Apti	F: 2140	TREAT TO
City: La	5 Vegas		State:	NV	Zip Code: 久	9130	
Telephon	e:_	33	Social	Security Numb	oer: _	1	
Date of B	irth:_		_ Place of Birth:	Nevada		Sex: ☐ M or	Ţ(F
E-mail Ad	ldress: _			1			<u> </u>
	e is not required ne number:		vada State Business Lic	ense, however,	if you, persona	illy, have one, plea	se
I am requ	esting registra	ation at the fo	llowing pharmacy:				
	1: CARDII				Store #:	7170	
Address:_	5795	S ARVIL	LE SLITE	100			
City: LA	SVEGAS			_State: NV	Zip Code: _	89118	
Signature	of Managing P	harmacist:	Tuo	Lic #	19589	Date: _7/18	119
(Without	the signature	of the managi	ng pharmacist, the ap	plication will b	e returned.)		
2. Are yo	u 18 years of agus u a high school ANSWERED "N	graduate or th	e equivalent? TION 1 AND/OR 2, YOU	J <u>CAN NOT</u> SU	IBMIT THIS A	Yes ☒ No ☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ PPLICATION)	- v
Physic 3. Been of 4. Been to 5. Had you	cal condition that harged, arrested ne subject of a bour license subject ked YES to any	at would impai d or convicted o pard citation or cted to any disci	nental illness, including ryour ability to perform fa felony or misdemeand an administrative action will be for violation of pharm displacements (3-5) above,	n the essential for in any state? whether complet macy or drug law	ed or pending in any state?	urlicense?	⊠ □ ☑ ☑ ☑ Ianation &
Board Ad	tation: ministrative	State	Date:		Cas	se #:	
Action:		State	/ /	•	Oas	oc #.	
Criminal	State	Date:	Case #:	County		Court	
Action:	7	1		·····			····
Are you th	ne subject of a	court order for	e include the following of the support of a child?			Yes □	No &
		_	is document is true and correct				eming
			violation of any such statutes,	_			
			ensed PTT who, in their profes ort the abuse/neglect to an age				
agency.	mi	0			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	17.19	
Original S	ignature, no co	pies or stamps	accepted		Date		
	e Only Date P			Amount: 40	2.68		-

In November of 2006 when I had just turned 19, I had a verbal argument with my girlfriend; she locked me out of the house and took the keys she got in the car and set the keys on her lap and was about to drive off. Before she could drive off I walked up to the car, reached my arm in and attempted to grab the keys off of her lap when I attempted to do so she rolled my arm up in the car window. I was shouting at her to roll the window down. She wouldn't. I started snatching my arm trying to free it from the window and the glass broke, I grabbed the keys and walked away. A year later in December of 2007 shortly after I arrived home from work I got a knock on the door, it was the Marshals with a warrant for my arrest. I was completely shocked when they informed me it was for vehicle tampering and domestic violence, the incident that happened a year prior. I was arrested and booked into North Las Vegas Detention Center I went to court and was released pending completion of community service and anger management classes. At the time I agreed to these terms I was pregnant. I had full intentions of cooperating but due to complications during pregnancy and the birth of my child I was no longer able to fulfill those obligations. Because I didn't comply with the courts they issued a Bench Warrant for my arrest. I was arrested again in September of 2008 on the same charges and was released from court with a second chance warning. At this time I did complete all scheduled anger management classes but I was struggling to complete my community service hours. I made the horrible decision of just forgetting about it which lead to another Bench warrant and arrest in February of 2010. At this time I spent 45 days in North Las Vegas Detention Center and was released with time served, all charges were closed out at that time.

I take complete and full responsibility of my initial actions in November 2006. I was young and naïve. I displayed an unreasonable lack of judgement and bad character. I also take full responsibly of my irresponsibleness by not completing my court obligations. I've been dealing with the negative impact this bad decision has had on my life for the past 12 years and I'm truly apologetic. I've done nothing but grow and learn from this experience.

In August of 2010 I was pulled over for a routine traffic stop while driving my aunt's car. During that traffic stop I was informed that my driver's license was suspended due to letting my previous case go into warrant status. I was also cited because my aunt didn't have valid proof of insurance in her vehicle. I was given a date to appear in court. When I went to this court appearance I was given the opportunity to present valid proof of insurance and my reinstated driver's license. This experience was also due to lack of responsibility on my behalf, I do recognize this and except full responsibility.

In November 2011 I was at a friend's grandmother's house when my friend, four of her cousins, and myself decided to leave the house and walk to the gas station. Upon entering the gas station I proceeded to the drink cooler and grabbed a Gatorade while doing so I heard one of my friend's cousins arguing with the clerk and I saw them trying to stop her and walking her out of the store. I then walked to the counter paid for my drink and left the store. By that time everyone I came with was out of the store so we proceeded to walk back. As we started walking back my friends cousin who had, had the altercation with the clerk turned around and went back into the gas station, we all heard yelling and a loud crash but continued walking. In the process of us walking we were stopped by North Las Vegas police. At that time we were informed that the clerk called them because my friend's cousin went back in the store and threatened the clerk and knocked down several shelves of merchandise. All six of us

were arrested at that time. I was booked in North Las Vegas Detention Center on a public nuisance charged. I spent three days in jail awaiting a court appearance. When I went to court on this charge I was released with credit time served and the case was closed.

In March of 2014 I went to Walmart with a friend. I entered into Walmart with her under the impression she was going to buy the item she needed, instead she tried to walk out of the store without paying for that item. We were both stopped by security and pulled into an office. At that time they trespassed both of us from the store for 24 hours, took our picture, and cited us with a six hundred dollar fine. I do regret continuing to walk out of the store with her even after I understood her intentions, it was a horrible decision on my part.

In August of 2014 I again entered Walmart with a group of friends we were goofing around in the store and we ended up daring each other to run out of the store with an item. We all did so. We were all caught and arrested on Petty Larceny charges. I was booked into North Las Vegas Detention Center to await a court appearance, at the time of the court appearance I was released with the obligation of paying a fine of 350.00 to Walmart. Once that fine was paid the case was closed.

I do completely understand that I put myself in a lot of bad situations that could have been avoided. I also understand that my immaturity is no valid excuse but I would like you to take it into consideration upon your review. I have grown so much in my personal life and career path. I have learned tremendously from these experiences and have done my best to implement more positive characteristic traits in myself and others therefor making better judgement calls. I do hope you can see the effort I've put forth and consider going forward with my application.

Thank You,

2332 Las Vegas Blvd North • Suite 100 • North Las Vegas, Nevada 89030-6307 Telephone: (702) 633-1130 • Fax: (702) 399-6296

### **CERTIFICATE OF COURT DISPOSITION**

I hereby certify that I have examined the records of the North Las Vegas Municipal Court and that the following information is a true and accurate record of disposition:

Name:

DAILEY, MISS KEVANA KEVANA

Date of Birth:

Case Number:

CR009863-07

Offense Date:

11/27/2006

Original Offense:	Final Offense:	Date of Disposition:	Final Disposition:
TAMPER/INJURE VEHICLE	TAMPER/INJURE VEHICLE	01/02/2008	PLED NOLO
BATTERY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE NO PRIORS	BATTERY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE NO PRIORS	01/02/2008	PLED NOLO

Prepared By:



2332 Las Vegas Blvd North • Suite 100 • North Las Vegas, Nevada 89030-6307 Telephone: (702) 633-1130 • Fax: (702) 399-6296

## CERTIFICATE OF COURT DISPOSITION

I hereby certify that I have examined the records of the North Las Vegas Municipal Court and that the following information is a true and accurate record of disposition:

Nan	ne:
-----	-----

DAILEY, MISS KEVANA KEVANA

Date of Birth:

Case Number:

TR020979-07

Offense Date:

11/06/2007

Final Offense:	Date of Disposition:	Final Disposition
DRIVING WITHOUT VALID LICENSE	01/02/2008	DISMISSED
		19
		. =
	Offense:	Offense:  DRIVING WITHOUT

Prepared By:

Court Clerk

Date



2332 Las Vegas Blvd North • Suite 100 • North Las Vegas, Nevada 89030-6307 Telephone: (702) 633-1130 • Fax: (702) 399-6296

## CERTIFICATE OF COURT DISPOSITION

I hereby certify that I have examined the records of the North Las Vegas Municipal Court and that the following information is a true and accurate record of disposition:

Name:

DAILEY, MISS KEVANA KEVANA

Date of Birth:

Case Number:

Offense Date:

04/21/2010

CR008304-10

Original Offense:	Final Offense:	Date of Disposition:	Final Disposition:
DRIVING ON A CANCELLED, REVOKED, OR SUSPENDED D/L NO PROOF OF	DRIVING ON A CANCELLED, REVOKED, OR SUSPENDED D/L	09/01/2010	PLED GUILTY
NSURANCE FAILURE TO APPEAR	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE FAILURE TO APPEAR	09/01/2010	PLED GUILTY
	TOAFFEAR	09/01/2010	PLED GUILTY

SEAL SEAL NEVADA

Prepared By:

Court Clerk

2332 Las Vegas Blvd North • Suite 100 • North Las Vegas, Nevada 89030-6307 Telephone: (702) 633-1130 • Fax: (702) 399-6296

### **CERTIFICATE OF COURT DISPOSITION**

I hereby certify that I have examined the records of the North Las Vegas Municipal Court and that the following information is a true and accurate record of disposition:

N	a	m	е	:

DAILEY, MISS KEVANA KEVANA

Date of Birth:

Case Number:

CR008731-11

Offense Date:

11/26/2011

Original Offense:	Final Offense:	Date of Disposition:	Final Disposition:
PUBLIC NUISANCE AGAINST CITY	PUBLIC NUISANCE AGAINST CITY	11/30/2011	PLED NOLO
	2		7.

Prepared By:

Court Clerk

Date

2332 Las Vegas Blvd North • Suite 100 • North Las Vegas, Nevada 89030-6307 Telephone: (702) 633-1130 • Fax: (702) 399-6296

### **CERTIFICATE OF COURT DISPOSITION**

I hereby certify that I have examined the records of the North Las Vegas Municipal Court and that the following information is a true and accurate record of disposition:

Name:

DAILEY, MISS KEVANA KEVANA

Date of Birth:

Case Number:

CR000525-14

Offense Date:

02/01/2014

position: Final Disposition:	Final Offense:	Original Offense:
014 PLED NOLO	PETIT LARCENY	PETIT LARCENY
_		

SEAL SEAL NEVADA MINING

Prepared By:

Court Clerk

Date

2332 Las Vegas Blvd North • Suite 100 • North Las Vegas, Nevada 89030-6307 Telephone: (702) 633-1130 • Fax: (702) 399-6296

## CERTIFICATE OF COURT DISPOSITION

I hereby certify that I have examined the records of the North Las Vegas Municipal Court and that the following information is a true and accurate record of disposition:

Na	ım	6:

DAILEY, MISS KEVANA KEVANA

Date of Birth:

Case Number:

TR005777-14

Offense Date:

03/27/2014

Original Offense:	Final Offense:	Date of Disposition:	Final Disposition:
DRIVER FTO TRAFFIC CTRL LIGHTS/ARROWS	DRIVER FTO TRAFFIC CTRL LIGHTS/ARROWS	03/31/2014	PLED NOLO
			2

Prepared By:

SEAL SEAL NEVADAMINA

Court Clerk Date

**14B** 

#### NEVADA STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY

# 985 Damonte Ranch Pkwy Ste 206 – Reno, NV 89521 PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNICIAN IN TRAINING APPLICATION

Registration Fee: \$40.00 - (non-refundable money order only, no cash)

Complete Name (no abbreviations):				
First: JOSEPH Middle: Dak	ota_Last:_	Repett	+i-	
Home Address: ! Nesting Pine				
city: Las Vegas Stat	te: NV Zip (	Code: 891	43	
	ial Security Number:			
	th: <u>Las Vega</u>		Sex: M or E	
E-mail Address:	• • 0			
A licensee is not required to have a Nevada State Business L provide the number:	icense, however, if yo	u, personally, h	nave one, pleas	e
am requesting registration at the following pharmacy:				
Pharmacy: Walgreens	S	tore #: <i>/25</i>	-39	
Address: 6825 N. Durango de.				
City: Las Vegas	State: <u>NV</u> Z	ip Code:	9149	
Signature of Managing Pharmacist:	Lic #:			19
(Without the signature of the managing pharmacist, the a				
<ol> <li>Are you 18 years of age or older?</li> <li>Are you a high school graduate or the equivalent?</li> <li>(IF YOU ANSWERED "NO" TO QUESTION 1 AND/OR 2, Years</li> </ol>	OU <u>CAN NOT</u> SUBMI	,	Yes ဩ No □ Yes ⊠ No □ CATION)	5.
Been diagnosed or treated for any mental illness, including Physical condition that would impair your ability to perform 3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeat 4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action 5. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of phase of the property of the numbered questions (3-5) above	rm the essential funct nor in <u>any</u> state? n whether completed or armacy or drug laws in <u>a</u>	ions of your lice pending in <u>any</u> state?		
documentation:	e, include the following	a p	Tovide all expla	mation of
Board Administrative State Date: Action:		Case #:		
Criminal State, Date: Case #:	County	1 1 28 1 22 2 2	Court	
Action: NV 2010-12013 N/A	clark	Courte	25,100	
The Nevada Legislature requires that we include the following Are you the subject of a court order for the support of a child IF you marked YES to the question, above are you in compliant.	?	all applications	Yes □	No
hereby certify that the information furnished on this document is true and corr				ming
pharmaceutical technicians and understand that a violation of any such statutes				
permit. I understand that Nevada law requires a licensed PTT who, in their prof believe, a chito has been abused/neglected, to report the abuse/neglect to an a				
agency. / Duo	_ ·	<17A	119	
Original Signature, no copies or stamps accepted	D	ate		
Board Use Only Date Processed:	Amount: 40.	00		

**14C** 

### NEVADA STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY

# 985 Damonte Ranch Pkwy Ste 206 – Reno, NV 89521 PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNICIAN IN TRAINING APPLICATION

Registration Fee: \$40.00 - (non-refundable money order only, no cash)



Complete Name (no abbreviations):
First: Michelle Middle: Maye Last: Shadley
Home Address: Apt#: Apt#:
City: Tonopah State: NV Zip Code: 89049
Telephone: Social Security Number:
Date of Birth: Place of Birth: DORTLAND OKEGON Sex: M or F
E-mail Address:
A licensee is not required to have a Nevada State Business License, however, if you, personally, have one, please provide the number:
l am requesting registration at the following pharmacy:
Pharmacy: Raley's Pharmacy Store #: 120
Address: 1201 S. Main St.
City: Tonopan State: NV Zip Code: 89049
Signature of Managing Pharmacist: Lic #: 19151 Date: 5 22 19
(Without the signature of the managing pharmacist, the application will be returned.)
<ol> <li>Are you 18 years of age or older?</li> <li>Are you a high school graduate or the equivalent?</li> <li>Yes → No □</li> <li>(IF YOU ANSWERED "NO" TO QUESTION 1 AND/OR 2, YOU CAN NOT SUBMIT THIS APPLICATION)</li> </ol>
Yes No Been diagnosed or treated for any mental illness, including alcohol or substance abuse, or
Physical condition that would impair your ability to perform the essential functions of your license?  3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state?  4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state?  5. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  If you marked YES to any of the numbered questions (3-5) above, include the following information & provide an explanation & documentation:
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state?  4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state?  5. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  If you marked YES to any of the numbered questions (3-5) above, include the following information & provide an explanation & documentation:
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in <u>any</u> state?  4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in <u>any</u> state?  5. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in <u>any</u> state?  If you marked <b>YES</b> to any of the numbered questions (3-5) above, include the following information & provide an explanation &
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state?  4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state?  5. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  If you marked YES to any of the numbered questions (3-5) above, include the following information & provide an explanation & documentation:  Board Administrative State Date: Case #:  Action:  Criminal State Date: Case #: County Court
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state?  4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state?  5. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  If you marked YES to any of the numbered questions (3-5) above, include the following information & provide an explanation & documentation:  Board Administrative  State  Date:  Case #:  County  Court  Action:  On the provide and explanation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  Case #:  Case #:  Court
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state? 4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state? 5. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  If you marked YES to any of the numbered questions (3-5) above, include the following information & provide an explanation & documentation:  Board Administrative Action:    State
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state?  4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state?  5. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state?  7. Had your licen
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state?  4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state?
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state? 4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state?
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state?  4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state?
3. Been charged, arrested or convicted of a felony or misdemeanor in any state? 4. Been the subject of a board citation or an administrative action whether completed or pending in any state? 5. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state? 6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state? 6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state? 6. Had your license subjected to any discipline for violation of pharmacy or drug laws in any state? 6. Had your license subjected to any of the numbered questions (3-5) above, include the following information & provide an explanation & documentation:  8. Case #:  8. Case #:  8. County  9. Court  1. Criminal State Date: Case #:  9. Case #:  1. County  1. Court  1. Case #:  1. Court  1. Case #:  1. Court  1.

### **Pharmaceutical Technician in Training Application**

This application cannot be returned by fax or email. We must have an original signature and fee to process.

Download application and mail to the address on the top of the application with the required fee of \$40.00. The fee is payable by <u>money order only</u>, we do not accept personal or business checks, cash or credit cards. If the application is received with a personal check or cash, it will be returned and will delay the processing of your application.

Fee is made payable to: Nevada State Board of Pharmacy

### Before calling with questions, please read all information carefully.

The pharmacy, where you will be employed as a pharmaceutical technician in training, must be in Nevada.

You can obtain hours from more than one pharmacy but you need to be registered at each pharmacy. Every location requires the application and the \$40.00 fee. The hours must be completed within 2 years from the date the application was received.

If you change pharmacy locations (even within the same chain) you must submit a new application and fee. The license is only valid at the pharmacy listed on the certificate of registration.

All pharmaceutical technician in training registrations expire October 31, of the even numbered years. It is your responsibility to keep us up to date with your mailing address.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the Reno office at (775) 850-1440.

\*\*\* Do not use this application if you will be working in a dispensing physician's office. The correct application is available on the website under the practitioners tab. The correct application is called "Dispensing Technician Trainee" application. \*\*

☑ STATE OF OREGON	) MJUD	GMENT		4/
6	)			V
☐ Other Plaintiff	)	ENDED JUDGMENT	C1 + C	
U Carret V.	CASE	NO. 0409-	-51050	Charles And Edition
Shadley, Michele	) Date	Of Proceeding	11-3-04	<del>n</del> na Î
Defendant	)		1739 370	
yo v				
Address/City/State/Zip			Telephone	
	Bar No	Reporter		Stell oz sekstole
		Cassette		
District Attorney:		1.39		Te.
CUSTODY STATUS: In Custody Out of Custody				
☐ Defendant is unrepresented and knowingly waived court is adjudged that defendant has been con				siore sentencing.
	MICIED B1. L	PG LIPNC LIJI		
Length of Trial Proceeding  OF THE FOLLOWING OFFENSES: (1) TN-2	— (2)	(3)	(4)	
	(2)	(3)	(4)	and the second
(5)  The Defendant is indigent for purposes of court appoint	—— inted counsel in (	this case		
☐ The court appointed counsel in this case	inted counselin	uns case.		
☐ Defendant is unrepresented by counsel and knowing	ly waived any rig	ht to an attorney after	er having been infori	med of that right.
SENTENCE (unless indicated, all elements of the senten	ice will be applie	d to the first listed co	onvicted offense)*:	
The TSI dates and times, and the dates of servi	ice of a sentence	e to jail, including wo	FILED	e sentence
immediately, will be set by the Sheriff.			3 1-	
			NOV - 4 2004	
DEFENDANT SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED COMMUNIT	TY COURT.		CIRCUIT COUF	RT - James
□ CASE DISMISSED.			CIRCO	
SENTENCE OF DISCHARGE-WAIVING FEES	AND ASSESSME	NTS.		
*All financial obligations in the money judgment are a co	ondition of proba	tion PROBATION J	UDGE	
All other counts in this case are dismissed by motion of MONEY JUDGMENT (unless indicated, all financial oblig	the District Attori	ney in the interest of plied to the first lister	justice. d convicted offense)	**
IT IS ADJUDGED THAT DEFENDANT PAY TH	E FOLLOWING	OBLIGATIONS, WH	ICH SHALL BE AM	ONEY JUDGMENT
JUDGMENT CREDITOR: STATE OF OREGON		JUDGMENT DEB	TOR: DEFENDANT	13
		9	NOV - 4 7	1004
		3	NOV - 4	עטטין ווי
		3		BY CLJ
		3	IN REGISTER	E
		ני נ		
**Addendum To Money Judgment (Form #06-60) must			on or a compensator	y fine is ordered
and the Addendum is incorporated and made a part of t	the money judgm	nent in support of the	at financial obligation	. If the Addendum
is not attached, no restitution or compensatory fine oblig conviction are imposed and are to be added by the Cler				
and the control of th		- 1	unless waived on u	iis juugment.
TERM OF PAYMENTS: The amount of the money judg	ment is:□ to be	paid in full by	;□ to be pa	aid in installments o
\$ per month, beginning on satisfied.		and due each me	onth thereafter on th	at date until
11 0 - 44	1 4	1//-		
11-5-04		Voh		-V
DATE SIGNED	JUDGE'S SIG	NATURE	y 100	
	$\epsilon$	OWS		
	Name of Jude	te typed or printed		

03-49F (10/03) Distribution: Original: Court Copies: Probation Judge, Jail, Defendant, Defense Attorney, District Attorney

13 Sept 2004 Date

### IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE STATE OF OREGON FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY

FOR :	MULTNOMAH	COUNTY	
.616		Clinda	Annual Property and the Contract of the Contra
STATE OF OREGON	)	Case No 04095/6	1 5 0
<b>Plaintiff</b>	)	DA No	
Plaintiff  Plaintiff  Plaintiff  Plaintiff	)		
Q Defendant	)	NOTICE AND ADVICE O	F RIGHT TO APPEAL
Plaintiff  Plaintiff  Plaintiff  Defendant			
As required by ORS 137.020 (5), the trial court is acfor protecting such right.			ment and of the procedure
) pa	RIGHT TO APP	EAL	
You gright to appeal is limited as follows.			
If you entered a plea of guilty or no contest to misdemeanor offense, then you may appeal the judgmenter maximum allowed by law or is unconstitutionally contest to any felony offense committed on or after N colorable claim of error in the proceeding. ORS 138	ment only if you mal y cruel and unusual. November 1, 1989, t	ke a colorable claim showing the ORS 138 050. If you entered a	at the disposition exceeds a plea of guilty or no
2 If you were sentenced on a revocation of a p appellate court or a post conviction court, then you r proceeding. ORS 138.053 and 138.222.	robation or sentence nay appeal the judge	ment only upon showing a collor	ed after an order by an rable claim of enfor in the
3. If you were found guilty after a jury trial, a decisions, orders and proceedings of the court.	trial to the judge, or	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9 <b>F</b>
A colorable showing or claim is one that is apparent	-		NTERED P 2 9 2004
PROCEDURES FOR	PROTECTING Y	OUR RIGHT TO APPEAL	BY 1
The Oregon Revised Statues and Oregon Rules of A by not following them. These authorities and forms	ppellate Procedure of for appeals may be	control your appeal You could accessed at http://www.ojd.stat	fbse your right to appeal e.or us/.
Within 30 DAYS from the entry date of this court's	judgment in the cou	irt register, you must:	
<ol> <li>Prepare a written signed Notice of Appeal.</li> <li>Serve copies of your Notice of Appeal on al trial court. If you want the Court of Appeals to cons"Attention Transcript Coordinator." Even if an audrecord, serve the transcript coordinator.</li> <li>File the signed original Notice of Appeal and Appeals, State Court Administrator, Records Sectio Court of Appeals to determine the current filing fee: 5555</li> </ol>	sider a transcript, you dio or video record v d proofs of each pro on, 1163 State Street	ou must serve the office of the towas made of the proceeding, rations of service listed in No 2 about Salem, Oregon 97310. You note that the service of the service listed in No 2 about 10 and 10 are serviced in No 2 about 10 are serviced in No 2 are serviced in No 2 are serviced in No 2 about 10 are serviced in No 2 are	rial dourt administrator, her man a stenggraphic over, with the Court of heavy washes contact the
If you are without funds for an attorney and transcriand to provide a transcript for the purposes of appeato review your eligibility for an appointed attorney Trial Court Administrator in Room 236 of the Multiqualify, an attorney will be appointed.	al The court will do to handle your appe nomah County Cour	ecide whether you qualify for the al, contact the Indigent Defense rthouse. The phone number is (	us help? To request the court Section of the Office of the (503) 988-3987. If you
While your case is on appeal, the trial court, if you a	ask, may release you	ı from jail or stay your financia	l obligations

03-45 (12/01)

Signature acknowledges receipt of form:

STATE OF OREGON	) Case No <u>0409-51050</u>
Plaintiff v Shadlett, Michelle	) COMMUNITY COURT ORDER
inal 6/2	) Date of Hearing: 9-29-04
Defendant  State of the state o	,
Existrict Attorney POOINS	Bar No. Reporter FTR
Efense Attorney SCA	Bar No Tape # <u>CTA</u>
Charge(s) TV - Z  1 Defendant to complete ZU hours of Communications of Communications and the complete ZU hours of Communications and Communications and Communications and Communications and Communications and Communications and Communicatio	
2 Write a page essay on "How I got into the state of the	
3 Other requirements	
C	nents, are completed, this case will be:
DISMISSED_	X SENTENCE OF DISCHARGE
You must complete the shows noted	Z
5 Days Jail for each count	I requirements or you will be sentenced in absentia  ENTERED  I statutory fees and assessments
A fine up to the maximum, plus all	I statutory fees and assessments
	7004 R BY
YOU MUST APPE	CAR FOR FINAL DISPOSITION!
B.117 -	
NEXT COURT DATE: 18411-3 -C	<del>-</del>
Additional Sanction	Nul:
	urs of Community Service by
	Irs of Confimunity Service by Ser
9-79-01	SEP 2 9 2004  SEP 2 9 2004  Onder (Typed or Printed)
Date Signed JUDGE	VV ZE S
EVC	302
Name of Ju	udge (Typed or Printed)

	1							
:	2							
	3							
2	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT	I OF TH	E S	TATI	E OF O	REGON		
5								
6								
7	Plaintiff,	No	0	40	75/0	255		
8	Michello strolo	CONSE ABSEN	NT TIA	TO S	ENTE	NCING IN	1	
10	Defendant.							
11								
12	Defendant hereby agrees that the court ma	av enter t	he i	convi	ction an	nd centers	0.00	and was in
13	the plea petition in the absence of the defendant in	f the defe	end:	ent fai	le to an	nose for a	c agit	eed upon in
14	has failed to complete any of the other obligations	s ordered	hv	the co	ns to ap	pear 101 S	CHICH	cing and/or
15	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	o ordered	Uy	ine ci	Juit.			
16	DATE: 13 Sept 2004							
17	Ma h 11							
18	Defendant O Nackly							
19						_		
20						Multr		
21	Attorney for Defendant					C	S	
22	<b>,</b>	=	Z			ah C	SEP 2	
23		Ī	ב ה ה	SEP	Ш	Circuit Court nah County.	9 2004	
24			ISTE	P 2	ENTERED	S E	0,5	
<b>2</b> 5			IN REGISTER BY LEH	2 9 2004	RED	Сігсції Соцгі M <b>ultnomah</b> Соцпій, Oregon		
<b>2</b> 6			J Y	4		Š		
PAGE	of 1 - CONSENT TO SENTENCING IN ABSENTIA		I					

know that the sentence is the Court to decide. The District Attoir hay provide reports or other
information if requested by the Court. I understand that the District Attorney will make the following recommendation to the
Court about my sentence or about other pending charges. This recommendation is ( ) is not ( ) made pursuant to ORS
135.432 (2): AL A ZE AD COLOMBE DY HUYS AS
Gara co AS A ZE And can/lete 29 Hors Res
2 f sices Bil Polly Discharge Bt Jun June de
An Oldo was a part - NO credit
Complete Marines Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold
15-A. I plead Guilty because, in Multnomah County, Oregon, I did the following:
I Took maroffensise from These wa paying
Sold Market Mark
t
15-B. I plead No Contest because I understand that a jury or judge could find me guilty of the charge(s), so I prefer to
accept the plea offer (defendant's initials:)
16. I declare that no government agents have made any threats or promises to me to make me enter this plea other
to, i decide that he do to thing in agoing have the any an amount of the
than the District Attorney's recommendation set forth in Paragraph 14, except:
17. I understand that if a sentence of probation is imposed that I will be required to comply with the general conditions
of probation and any special conditions imposed by the court.
18. I understand if my sentence includes a period of supervised probation, and I am accused of violating the terms of
the probation, I may have an opportunity to waive my rights to a hearing before a judge by accepting the sanction offered by the
the probation, I may have an opportunity to waive my rights to a hearing before a judge by accopang the cancel of
probation officer. The severity of the sanction would depend upon the nature of my violation. I would know what the sanction
would be before agreeing to it. Even if I agree to the sanction, the judge or prosecutor has the option to schedule a hearing on
the alleged violation. I also understand I would have the right to a hearing before a judge to determine if I had violated my
probation and, if so, what sanction, if any, might be imposed.
19. I understand that I will be required to provide a blood or buccal sample if convicted of a felony, murder, aggravated
murder, or certain misdemeanors.
indider, of certain misdemedia.
and I are always this also political and entering this also valuatedly, intalligently, and knowingly
20 I am signing this plea petition and entering this plea voluntarily, intelligently, and knowingly.
( 12:20) ( ) X/00 ( )
<u> </u>
(Defendant's Signature)
CERTIFICATE OF COUNSEL
I am the lawyer for the defendant and I certify:
1. I have read and explained fully to the defendant the allegations contained in the accusatory instrument(s). I believe
defendant understands the charges and all possible defenses to them. I have explained alternatives and trial strategies to
defendant.
2 I have explained to the defendant the maximum and minimum penalties that could be imposed for each charge and for all
charges together and provided a copy of the general conditions of probation if a probation sentence is to be imposed.
3. The plea(s) offered by defendant is (are) justified by my understanding of the facts related to me.
4 To the best of my knowledge and belief, the declarations made by defendant in the foregoing petition are true and accurate.
5 To the best of my knowledge, defendant's decision to enter this plea is made voluntarily, intelligently, and knowingly. I
recommend that the Court accept the plea.
I have signed this certificate in the presence of the defendant and after full discussion of its contents with the defendant.
13 SA-2001 - 3419+
(Date) (Par No.)

Case No.\_\_

23-04 (3/02) PAGE 2 OF 2 PLEA PETITION DISTRIBUTION ORIGINAL - COURT COPIES - DEFENSE ATTORNEY, DA, DEFENDANT

# IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY

of OF OPECON	c 04095/050
STATE OF OREGON, Plaintiff,	DA No
Plaintiff,  Plaintiff,  Plaintiff,	Citation No
in least a charles	Citation No
- 6 . 6	PETITION TO PLEAD GUILTY / NO CONTEST
Defendant,	AND WAIVER OF JURY TRIAL
Defendant,	
The defendant represents to the Court.  1. My full true name is <u>Michelle</u> M.  but balso am known as <u>New years of age. I have gone to set</u>	SAANLEA
1. My full true name is VVII Con Silver 1. My full true name is VVII Con Silver 1.	2010401 9
2. I am 29 years of age. I have gone to sch	nool through Dillamia
My physical and mental health are satisfactory. Lam not under the	e influence of any drugs or intoxicants, except
MONE	
3. I understand my right to hire or have the Court appoin	t a lawyer to help me
(a) I am represented by:	defendants initials)
(b) I choose to give up my right to a lawyer; I will repre-	arge(s) against me. My lawyer has advised me of the nature
of the charge(s), the defenses, if any, that I have in this case. I a	am satisfied with the advice and help I have received from my
Taxanaa .	
5 Lunderstand that I have the following rights: (1) the right	th to jury trial; (2) the right to see, hear and cross-examine or
question all witnesses who testify against me at trial; (3) the right	to remain silent about all facts of the gase, (4) the highly to
subpoena witnesses and evidence in my favor, (5) the right to ha	ve my lawyer assist me at trial, (6) the right to testify at trial,
(7) the right to have the jury told, if I decide not to testify at trial, to require the prosecutor to prove my guilt beyond a reasonable of	nat they cannot hold that decision against he, Egd (b) the right
6. I understand that I give up all of the rights listed in par	ragraph 5 when I plead either "Guilty" or "No Contest "
understand that I give up. (1) any defenses I may have to the cha	arge(s); (2) objections to evidence; and (3) challenges to the
accusatory instrument. I understand the right to appeal my convi	iction is limited and I may appeal only if I can-make a
colorable showing of error in the disposition of my case or a color	rable claim of error in the proceeding
7. I want to plead Guilty No Contest to the charge(s) of	. Theft it
8 I know that a No Contest Plea will result in a Guilty fir	oding regarding the charge(s) listed in Paragraph 7
9 I know that when I plead " Grifty" or " No Contest" to t	the charge(s) in paragraph 7, the maximum possible sentence
year(s) in (prison) (pail) and a fine with assessments total	
\$ I also know that the Court can impose a minim	um sentence of
Further I know that these maximum and minimum sentences car	
	spended for
Finally, I know that my driver's license (can) (will) (cannot) be sure 10. I understand that I might ( ) will not ( ) be sentended.	spended for
maximum sentence to 30 years, with a 15 year minimum.	ed as a dangerous offender, which good in beas a gagn
	threatened use of a firearm I (can) (will) receive a mandatory
minimum sentence without parole or work release for a period o	f G .
12 I know that if I am not a United States citizen, my ple	ea may result in my deportation from the USA, or denial of
naturalization, or exclusion from future admission to the United S	States.
13. I know that this plea can affect probation or parole at	nd any hearing I may have regarding probation or parole. If

probation or parole is revoked, I know that the rest of the sentence in each of those cases could be imposed and executed, and

could be added to any sentence in this case.

# IN THE CUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF ORE FOR THE COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH

	68 <mark>7</mark>
1	$\supset$

STATE OF OREGON ) ALIMITED JUDGMENT (predisposition)	(JGLN)
STATE OF OREGON  AMENDED LIMITED JUDGMENT  FOR LIMITED JUDGMENT ENTERED  TO AMENDED LIMITED JUDGMENT ENTERED	(JGAM)
Shadley, Michelle,) = CORRECTED LIMITED JUDGMENT FOR LIMITED JUDGMENT ENTERED	(JGCM)
Defendant. ) □ SUPPLEMENTAL JUDGMENT (probation violation)	(JGSK)
Attorney for State Defendant ) _ SUPPLEMENTAL JUDGMENT (probation violation)  AMENDED SUPPLEMENTAL JUDGMENT ENTERED	(JGAM)
Attorney for Defendant Corrected Supplemental Judgment Entered  CORRECTED SUPPLEMENTAL JUDGMENT FOR SUPPLEMENTAL JUDGMENT ENTERED  Case No. 0404-51050	(JGCK)
) Case No. <u>849-51050</u>	
This Judgment is entered solely to resolve issues under ORS 151.487 regarding payment of an application fee contribution amount in connection with defendant/applicant's request for court-appointed counsel. It does not d any charges or other issues in the case. This Judgment is subject to review by the trial-level court at any time an ORS 151.487(5).	ispose of
For purposes of ORS 137.071:	
<ul> <li>Defendant/Applicant was determined to be financially eligible for appointed counsel and counsel was appointed above.</li> <li>Defendant/Applicant was determined to be financially ineligible for appointed counsel and counsel was not</li> </ul>	
Civil collection efforts may be taken if you fail to make the payment(s) as ordered. This may include referral to Department of Revenue and/or a private collection agency.	the
Pursuant to ORS 151.487, defendant/applicant is hereby ordered to pay the following nonetary amounts:	
, , MONEY AWARD SEP . u ; ''s	
Judgment Creditor: State of Gregory Judgment Debtor: Circuit Court	
Application Fee (IDAA): Contribution Amount (IDCC):  Application Fee (IDAA): ENTER	ΞD
Total Amount of Money Award \$ 50 SEP 10	2004
Payment Schedule: Payment of the amounts stated in this Money Award shall be made as follows:	14
Amount ordered shall be paid in full by	3/2/2
Payable to: STATE COURT ACCOUNTING	
ORS 1.202 authorizes additional costs to be added to this Money Award without further notice or order of the caccount is assigned for collection or requires payments to be scheduled.	ourt if your
9-804 ///	
Date Circuit Court Judge (or delegate)	
Reporter Print, Type or Stamp Name of Judge (or delegate)	

#### COURT OF THE STATE O IN THE CIRC FOR MULTNOMAH COUN'

LIMITED/SUPPLEMENTAL JUDGMENT FOR PAYMENT OF AN APPLICATION FEE/CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT (ACP) NOTICE OF RIGHT TO SEEK REVIEW BY THE TRIAL COURT AND ADVICE OF RIGHT TO APPEAL

der ORS 137 020(5), we are advising you of your right to appeal and of the procedure for protecting your right to appeal a Limited Supplemental Judgment for ACP

#### RIGHT TO SEEK TRIAL-LEVEL REVIEW

Binder ORS 151 487(5), you may ask for an immediate review of any ACP amount ordered to be paid by submitting a Written request for reconsideration by the local trial court. This request may be submitted at any time while your case is pending at the trial court level.

#### RIGHT TO APPEAL

Under ORS 19 205(1), you also have a right to appeal to the Court of Appeals a Limited or Supplemental Judgment entered pursuant to ORS 151 487 ordering you to pay an ACP amount in connection with your request for court-appointed counsel. Your attorney, if any, may assist you in submitting this request

#### PROCEDURES FOR PROTECTING YOUR RIGHT TO APPEAL TO THE COURT OF APPEALS

The Oregon Revised Statutes and Oregon Rules of Appellate Procedure control appeals to the Court of Appeals in Salem You could lose your right to appeal by not following them The Oregon Rules of Appellate Procedure and forms for appeal may be accessed at http://www.oid\_state.or.us

If you are represented by a court -appointed lawyer in the trial court, and eligible for representation by an appointed lawyer on appeal, your court-appointed lawyer is a defense services the information necessary to the use appearance regarding a potential appeal.

Within 30 days from the entry date of this court's judgment in the court register, you or language on your language of the court register, you or language on your language of the court register, you or language of the court register. your court-appointed lawyer is required to determine if you wish to appeal and, if you wish to appeal, to transmit to the office of public defense services the information necessary to file the appeal. You can ask your court-appointed lawyer for additional information regarding a potential appeal.

- Serve copies of the notice of appeal on all parties, including the district attorney and the trial court administrator. If you want the transcript of oral proceedings to be part of the record on appeal a copy of the notice of the trial court administrator, "Attention Transcript Coordinator." Even if a happing of video record was made of the oral proceedings, rather than a stenographic record, serve the transcript coordinator with a copy of the notice of appeal
- File the original, signed notice of appeal and proof of service for the service/listed in No. 2 above with the St Administrator, Appellate Court Records Section, 1163 State Street, Salem Creating 3301-2563. te Court

There is no filing fee for appeals in cases that are subject to ACP

If you are without funds for a lawyer and/or transcript on appeal, you may ask the trial court to appoint a lawyer to represent you and to provide a transcript for the purposes of appeal. The court will decide whether you qualify for this help. You may request the court to review your eligibility for an appointed lawyer to handle your appeal. If you qualify, the trial court will appoint a lawyer to represent you on appeal

While your case is on appeal, the trial court, if you ask, may stay your financial obligations. The Court of Appeals, if you ask, may stay your financial obligations pending appeal

Filing for an appeal to the Court of Appeals will not stay or otherwise delay your underlying trial-level case

Defendant's/Applicant's signature indicates receipt of form

NORA - Notice Advice Appeal Rights

IDEF402 (7/04)

Copy

Original--Court File

Copies-Verification, Defendant/Applicant, District Attorney, Defense Counsel

## R THE COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH

Case Number(s): (circle, or otherwise mark, the case number of	of the most serious charge or type)
	VERIFICATION RECOMMENDATION RE:
\$ 016095120	REQUEST FOR COURT-APPOINTED COUNSEL;
	ORDER APPOINTING OR DENYING COUNSEL
Charges:	AND ORDERING PAYMENT \Z
	A R CO T
6 6 11	M = 6000
Case Name: Mudley.	MICHEL 12 3 5
2	大 (3 じ)
VERIFICATION RECOMMENDATION  (To be completed by	ON RE: FINANCIAL ELIGIBILITY
(To be completed by	Verification Specialist)
Based on the Affidavit of Eligibility and Request for Cour	t-Appointed Counsel, I recommend that the applicant is:
FINANCIALLY ELIGIBLE for court-appointed	counsel
FINANCIALLY ELIGIBLE for court-appointed NOT FINANCIALLY ELIGIBLE for court-appointed NO RECOMMENDATION (judge to review at	ffidavit)
Following a review of the applicant's affidavit, I recomme	U , N R
□	
ORDERED, due immediately or due on	
I recommend a CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT be: (Maxim WAIVED	· ·
OF ORDERED in the amount of \$ du	e immediately or due on
916104 U	ie immediately or due on
Date Verification S	Specialist
ORDER APPOINTING OR DENYING	COUNSEL AND ORDERING PAYMENT
(To be comp	leted by Judge)
The court orders the applicant's REQUEST FOR COU	RT-APPOINTED COUNSEL be:
APPROVED	172709
DEMED	9-am /
is hereby appo	inted by the court, contingent upon further verification.
(Name of Court-Appointed Counsel)	( ) ( )
The court orders the \$20 APPLICATION FEE be:	
WAIVED ORDERED in the amount shown on the atta	ached Limited/Supplemental Judgment of the court.
The court orders the CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT be:	
WAIVED  OPPERED in the amount shown on the atta	ched Limited Supplemental Judgment of the court.
GIGO C	died Linited Supplemental Judgment of the court.
Date   Judge, #	n the second
Judge's O.S.B. Number Print, Type of	or Stamp Name of Judge
ORAC - Counsel Appointe	
Verification Recommendation; Order Appointing or Denying Counsel	Evt

Original - Court File Copies - Verification, Applicant, Data-Entry, Defense Counsel

IDEF210 (7/04)

Distribution

THEOUNDERSIGNED	CERTIFIES AND	SAYS THAT T	HE FOLL	OWING P	ERSON:	690
DTYPE STO	)	Λ	STATE	TEL. NO.		0 1
AME: LET	Mid	RST P	1 MII	DDLE INITIA	L	B
DDRESSE.	CI : CL IV	(上17)	4	LIC CLAS	S D Employed to Drive	W
ITY ~ II	STATE	ZIP	CODE	DEF IS	□ Passenger	- 6
Post and	OR	977	13	□ Other_	No.	00
EX POSE DA	TE OF BIRTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT 30	HAIRING	EXES	£
	ME & PLACE IN T	HE ABOVE M	ENTIONE	DSTATE	& COUNTY:	1
FFENSE OATE A MONT NOR ALOUT	+ 14+L 2	OUT 16	TIME DAN	I must be a second	s Open To Public	
TOR NEOR LOCATION	es Is De	P. SELL and M. SELL STATE SELL SELL SELL SELL SELL SELL SELL SE	ner Zirmu, den striff Stywermalskildelliker-wys werpferellefe jan, sy-rhy	,,,,	gaungsamusermunan gasses gaban baser d-mil proportifys, til dessensings, dyser	
VDF IDECIS 1	and a second second section of the secti	THE FOLLOW				
YPE '   REGIS '\	/IN / ID NO.	STATE	El Accident		njury Endanger Others	
EHICLE Year, Make, Model 5	Style Color OP Other	Describe	na alpanten la eterminaristraturaturaturaturaturaturaturaturaturat		· DHak Material	0
opologica najvena najveninosni na cici namenje v njevenavene najve spisa po njevenove svenim sekolokov namenakanima k	and the second of the second o	direktuarierakkin rekuserakin we seta w. Asiaki re - an al - r A - a -	☐ Commer	cial Venicle		COURT
THER .			•			184.
FAIR TUEN AN	D THERE COMMI	TTUE ECLIC	WILLIAM OF	CENICE/C		C.
VIOLATED (Cite ORS/ORD Rivle)	Ave.CZZPyver-versychaelicherebreermoner-programmen, versycher		Brownierformer with ormatistic error through the system	remove-immediated position/100004-dospet	L Base I me	1
1/4 1140			G P	isted Limit	ch	
167.013	Inert.		A Pagadore Arm	-	U Radar G Pace	
Intentional Miknowing 🗆 Reckless	Clicam Neg Cli No Co paul	ie Meda State U.Fs	≓osch/r ⊡t	INV WIE ZO	Ellaser	
VIOLATED Cite ORS ORD Sulei	DESCRIBE	alderer kom vom nacere med kapting filmand i fjerther til et friktlikkt, får frimer likyet med elettermig "Triktalen	de figuriale mentre de se come en manuel esta de en este méneral de destre de la come de la come de la come de		2 Base Fine	N)
			THE STATE OF			
Intentional D Knowing D Reckless	☐ Crim Neg ☐ No Culoao	⊯ Mental State □ □	dd Sch Zh LJ F	Twy Wrk 2n	A. Tree a street	X
VIOLATED Long ORS ORD Rules	DESCRIBE.	¥ es			3 Basi Fine	0
Intentignal 🏻 Knowing 🖾 Reckless	🗓 Crim Neg 🔲 Nr. Culpab	ne Montal State 🗆 🖰	ale Schizh 🗆 I	Hwy Wrk Zi		
THER/EXPLAIN:			UT	Tustody Flep	orl Done 🔲	
CERTIFY UNDER ORS 153.045 AND 1	53.990 ลกเต็นใช้ก็อ. OTHER	APPLICABLE LAW AND	UNDER PENAL	TIES FOR FALSI	POWEARING DO SWEA	R AFFIRM TH/
EFENDANT PERSON WITH THIS COMPL			. 21	11		1
081404	1541		1510	ndt	30	398/2
DATE ISSUED IST OF IC	ER-SIGNATURE		MI NAME	yan yanan ahayanin aharimiyan dipagandi diraga dipagandi		FC D/PRECIN
GENCY-ID:	Ó D'POP DMGSD D	GREPD DOSP C	THIMET D	SCHOOL []	OTHER	
DATEISSUED Arresting P	erson of 2nd Ole of necessary) S	SIGNATURE PRI	NI NAME	-10 till till till till till till till til		FC ID PRECIN
GENCY ID: □ PP	D OPOP OMOSD O	GREPD DOSP D	TRIMET [	SCHOOL 0	OTHER	
YOUR CIRCU	IIT COURT APPI	EARANCE D	ATE, TIN	AE & LO	CATION ARE	1
	TIME   1   Currott Court	t Room 106 - 1021 SW t Gresham - 150 W Pr	Foodh Ave Por well Gresham (		ant name and an an annual and annual and an all the specific specific between	503 988-3
A link of	1 · histor Curt	ernem #1 117h SW	Grid Ave Service	id OR		#A4.488.3

CITY OF GRESHAM		D PORT O	F PORTLAND V	S. 691
24.76	19910117	A POLICE TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	WWW. PERCON	
	ED CERTIFIES AND SAY	STHAT THE FOLL	TEL. NO.	DA#
850	200785	62		Con the
NAME: LEST	FIRST	MIC	DEE INITIAL 7	
ADDRESSED A	, , , chile		LIC CLASS   Emp	loyed
CITY	Swiffship	ZIP CODE	DEF. IS Passeng	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
Dist	00	. 077 . 3	Other	
SEX FACE	DATE OF BIRTH HEIG	GHT WEIGHT	HAIR EYES	
AT THE FOLLOWING	TIME & PLACE IN THE	BOVE MENTIONE	D STATE & COUN	TY:
		EAR TIME AM	☐ Premises Open To F	MANAGEMENT TO SEE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE
AT OR NEAR LOCATION	15+ 141L 2004	1 1630 PM	Liwy	
14/4	de Till		0	1.7.4
11434 Hoy		FOLLOWING:		
TYPE REGIS	S/VIN/ID NO.	STATE Accident	☐ Injury Damage ☐ Endanger (	Others
VEHICLE Year, Make, Mod	lel, Style, Color; OR Other, Des	Control of the Contro	t Reg Owner ☐ Haz M	
OTHER		□ Commerc	cial Vehicle	aterial 0
O I REN				*
DID THEN	AND THERE COMMIT TH		FENSE(S):	
1. VIOLATED (Cite ORS/ORD/I	Rule) DESCRIBE Alleged Spd	Designated Spd UVE	3R 1. Base Fine osted Limit	
164.045	Thefil		Radar D	IDage
Intentional	kless Crim Neg No Culpable Men	tal State Pstd Sch Zn H	wy Wrk Zn Laser	race
2. VIOLATED (Cite ORS/ORD/I	Rule) DESCRIBE	ELLED	2. Base Fine	
☐ Intentional ☐ Knowing ☐ Reck	kless Crim Neg No Culpable Men	tal State D Pstd Sch Zn D H	wy Wrk Zn	
3. VIOLATED (Cite ORS/ORD/I			3. Base Fine	
		AUG 18 20	U4	
OTHER/EXPLAIN:	kless Crim Neg No Culpable Men			
After a line of the second		CIRCUIT CO	Set Report Done	
I CERTIFY UNDER ORS 153.045 A	ND 153.990 AND UNDER OTHER APPLIC D DO BELIEVE THAT THE ABOVE-MENTIONE	ABLE LAW AND UNDER PENALT	TES FOR FALSE SWEARING,	DO SWEAR/AFFIRM THAT I
DEFENDANT/PERSON WITH THIS GO	IMPLAINT.	I L	THE THE ABOVE OFFENSE(S	) AND I HAVE SERVED THE
081464	5/4/	Kla	ndx	3,398/46
AGENCY ID:	PPD POP MCSD GREPD	PRINT NAME  OSP TRIMET S	SCHOOL FLOTHER	OF OF DANKE CINCT
	The state of the s		TOTAL TOTAL	
DATE ISSUED Artest	ing Person or 2nd Ofc (if necessary SIGNATU	IRE PRINT NAME	RED	DFC ID/PRECINCT
			SCHOOL OTHER	- O TOT TIEDING!
YOUR CIR	CUIT COURT APPEAR	ANCE DATE TIM	EMARCATION	ADE.

		MINED	LIHVHOLE	L V 1\2/L	Li 101.	500 UH	692
6/27/20			energionalistic viscosistici di la telega es escrip imperiora		D 161.	568 (reduction	)
/9	SEGUI	RITY RELEASE	AT: S	FECEI	PT to:		
Original	COUR	TUURY TRIAL		g	a o' orașere o'histopele a o'ressantalapare pril sepajo populationa que a g spissassa an	( WAIVE	0)
igi	CRIMII	VAL RIGHTS G	IVEN	pany		و في الرئيس مستحدث ومن الرئيس المتحدد المتحدد المتحدد المتحدد	Spaling to the property of the spaling of the spali
O	ATTOF	NEY		OSB#		(E)WAIVE	0)
Jo	WARR	ANT CHOERE	3	ISSUE	F)		
Copy	DIVER	SION AGREE!	ENT				
ပိ	CONTI	NUED TO		REASC	)1×1.		
ct		TO		REASC	) (\lambda		
Correct	LIORS	135 365 CONL	DITIONAL LLEA				
	COSSIS	id tels es of	DAREIN OFF		EF RENCE; SEE	P405(6)	and demonstrate to the state of day worse distributions.
erified						74 (8)	
G		HE COME				de derman Jeropa di Aspes	a slat 2015. Idd. achteur, achte hi pr Maurraidhpean
JUDGMENT							King gyay yanasan ayalfata argang tanagaang ayya King gyay yanasan ayalfata argang tanagaang ayya
OFFE RESPONS		CHANGE PLEA		and braining and desired or the	PEPENSE CHI	1	toom-top top a service profits
1 .0 NG N		te (Poto)	G NG C	-			C D OTH
2 G NG 19	Charles for the Santonian Sec. 1		to the t	a samuel to the same	The second deficient is notice as a line of the second		B C D OTH
3 G NG 19	ALERTANIA ANT	Z TO SHORT TOLE TO BUILD Z BOOTH	THE PART OF THE PA	13/2/21	a man and most of a small characteristic substance of earlies	V M A	3 C D OTH
new							
WONEY JUDG		The second secon	Méri 4 I	A-122-1-1	AISE 2.		NSE 3
MONEY OBLIGAT	The same of the same		SUSPENDED	and the second			SUSPENDE
THE TOTAL			1 2 9 OF DRUES			THE COLUMN	
55.3		***			+	andreas dans dans dans dans dans dans dans da	Mary state was sometimes that it is the state of the stat
137.969 ASSLED							
197.003 5531.50						the state of the special of the special control of the special contr	and the second of the second o
HARRISTON ARRESTAN	A 25 F. 1 F						1
UNITARY ASSECT	MENI	9	100		to white for broom a bright of made	MAD WILL THE NEXT OF THE THE THE THE	ay gangangga e aan ia sgantahada aaala diri. Niin Shuiri daa ndariinaana
UNITARY ASSESS	MENI					and the same and the same of t	
property and the control of the factor of the control of the contr	MENI						
RESTITUTION	TO PAY	THAT IS NO	SUSPENDE	OVEROM OF	FENSES 1 2 A	ND 3) \$	

6	The state of the second of the
/20]	EVALUE OF A TOTAL OF THE STREET
Original 6/27/2019.	STANDARD CONTRACTOR AND
. id	
	TO CARE THE EXPLORATE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
	CIRCUIT COMBINER & CAR
Verified Correct Copy	mp 18 MA
991	
<u> </u>	
E CONTRACTOR SET TO SET	
RELEVANT CONDITIONS	HILL OF AND THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
	Eltight Elthedigin and Eltheavy
BAD ROAD SURFACE  Distance Dis	AT INTERSECTION:    Divided   Divide
LIMITED VISIBILITY: VI J.	AREA HO
OTHER:	
wear affirm to the above stated facts.	Ary down against 1982 and and
LAKE IS VENEZIONE	OFFICER'S SIGNATORE TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF
	OFFICER'S SIGNATURE DOLLARS TO THE SOURCE WID TO THE MONEY